"BUILDING ON THE FIRM FOUNDATION OF OUR HISTORIC LEGACY"



Office of RW Director Souvenir Journal

Grand Lodge

John W. Colvard, PM, No. 97 5605 Folchi Drive Cincinnati, OH 45224 Home: (513) 681-1198 Cell: (513) 373-9978

Email: jcolvard@cinci.rr.com

Headquarters
50 Hamilton Park
Columbus, OH 43203
Office: (614) 221-6197
FAX: (614) 221-7760

171st Annual Communication Souvenir Journal Committee

Greetings:

This communication is to solicit your support and advertisements for the 2020 Grand Lodge Souvenir Journal. The Souvenir Journal is an annual publication of the Grand Lodge to document and highlight the members and numerous organizations under the umbrella of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Ohio during our Annual Communication.

It is also an historical document that over the years has been an invaluable publication that has provided a forum for all our members to permanently document their participation in the various Masonic organizations. Over the past several years the Souvenir Journal has been one to cherish and look at with pride and we want to continue that tradition. We have worked hard and devoted many years of service to achieve various levels of success within our organizations. Participation in the Souvenir Journal will highlight and preserve your accomplishments for years to come. Support of the Souvenir Journal can also provide a financial benefit for the Grand Lodge when the entire Prince Hall Family fully participates by taking ads for this very important project.

Enclosed are advertisement forms that may be used by members, non-members and businesses. The cost for ads this year is the same for individuals and businesses. If you know a business person who would like to advertise in our Souvenir Journal we gladly welcome their participation. We will accept camera ready ads formatted for a 6" x 9" page or we will prepare ads from Emails and photographs supplied to us. It is also very important to meet the deadline for submitting your ads. This will allow the Souvenir Journal Staff to perform our duties more efficiently, and provide you with the quality product you expect. If your picture has appeared in the last two years' Souvenir Journals it will not be necessary to send in another one, unless you want to update it. All pictures should be good, clear black and white or good quality color.

Let's make the 2020 Souvenir Journal outstanding to honor our Most Worshipful Grand Master, Chester C. Christie, PM #7 and show support for this annual and historic project. **The deadline is June 19,2020**

Fraternally,

John Colune

John W. Colvard

RW Souvenir Journal Director

"BUILDING ON THE FIRM FOUNDATION OF OUR HISTORIC LEGACY"



The Most Worshipful

PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE OF OHIO

...Free and Accepted Masons....

This Form For All Members Personal & Commercial 2020 Souvenir Journal Contract

171st Annual Communication Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Ohio

Please provide all data requested below to ensure ad is correct. Type or Print ad on back.	
1	Title
Name of Masonic Body & No	
	Telephone ()
Email:	Fax ()
All Photographs Must Be Clear, No Xerox Copies All Photographs can also be Email	s
Please publish my ad as checked	
() Full	\$85.00
() Half Page	\$50.00
() Quarter Page	\$35.00
() Back Cover	\$200.00
() Inside Front and Back Covers	\$150.00
Please Mail Payment with ad copy to ensure publi Make checks payable to M.W. Prince Hall Grant	
Brothers Mail Checks and contracts to:	OES Sisters Mail Checks and Contracts to:
Mr. John W. Colvard	Mrs. Gloria Rodgers, PM
RW Director – Souvenir Journal	Grand Associate Conductress
5605 Folchi Drive	8805 Altura Drive N. E.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45224 jcolvard@cinci.rr.com	Warren, Ohio 44484-1729 gloriarrodgers66@gmail.com
	rand Lodge Souvenir Journal Receipt
Name	Date Received
Check/Money Order #	Amount
Ad Received by Bro	

Form fillable - Form can be completed on computer prior to printing and mailing.